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Practice to submit claim to CCG 

Primary Care Finance as usual 

primarycare.finance@nhs.net  

Practice to submit claims 

to PCN Lead 

PCN Review and ratify 

claim forms at PCN 

Board Level 

Is this a Staff 

Costs claim? 

Does claim 

relate to Pre 

1st May 20? 

PCN fund through 

AR/EA/IA funds, and pay 

Practice directly 

PCN to verify and submit one 

claim per PCN to CCG  

primarycare.finance@nhs.net  

CCG Review & Pay PCN 

Nominated Accounts 

YES

S 
NO 

YES 

NO 

Bank Holiday 

staff costs? 

CCG COVID Funded 

ARR/EA/IA Funded 

Funded 

YES 

NO 

mailto:primarycare.finance@nhs.net
mailto:primarycare.finance@nhs.net


 

 

 

 

PCN Claim Form 

Claim Form COVID 

19 - PCN Claim.xlsx  

 

Group Name PCN Co-ordinator

Redditch Nightingales

Pershore & Upton

Helen Garfield - 

helen.garfield@nhs.net

Clare Nock - email:  

clare.nock@nhs.net

Wyre Forest Network of 

Independent Practices

Wyre Forest Health 

Partnership PCN

Andrea Guest email                       

andrea.guest1@nhs.net 

Malvern Town PC Network

The Rurals

Andrea Guest email                       

andrea.guest1@nhs.net 

Claire Gould claire.gould@nhs.net

Bromsgrove and District 

Primary Care Network 

(BaDPCN)

Jackie Evans - email: 

jackie.evans7@nhs.net

Redditch Town Kingfisher

Sarah Chamberlain email                                        

sarah.chamberlain@bhihealth.co.uk or 

sarah.chamberlain8@nhs.net

Worc City GP Network

Co-ordinator: Nicky Redshaw   

nicky.redshaw@nhs.net                           

Finance Lead: Tony Dipple - Elbury 

Moor   tony.dipple@nhs.net

Droitwich & Ombersley

Lucy Jones, PM - 

email:lucyjones2@nhs.net

Claire Gould claire.gould@nhs.net

Deb Arnold (Knightwick PM and Rurals 

PCN Admin Lead)    

deb.arnold@nhs.net

The Vale of Evesham 

Health Network (EBBI)


